
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[05942085 ] 

Name of Company va 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Broadoak Design and Build Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and \We (b) 

! addresses Deborah Ann Cockerton ia 
DCA Business Recovery LLP 

| 2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
SS1 1EF 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) ) 16" repay’ 2015 

Signed 

ace 
Date 16 February 2015 

Presenter’s name, address and reference DCA Business Recovery LLP 

(if any) 2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 

Essex 
SS11EF 
United Kingdom 

DAC/LC/D0151 

Liq 

Ft 

3004/20" 5 #174 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

1: 
*A42ARWNC* 
02/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#22



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Broadoak Design and Build Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Broadoak Design and Build Limited 

on the 16'" February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 
of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FulName ti Qo eres| 

Signed . ~G. ~ 
QO 

Dated \G \2 JQ OS 



BROADOAK DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets: 

Tangible Assets 

Debtors 

Cash at Bank 

Insurance Refund 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

3,826 0 

8,500 8,500 

0 0 

429 429 

8,929 

pate (1217S 



BROADOAK DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors. 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry 
forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 
down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditors 

VAT 

Bank 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

100 ordinary £1 Shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

(EC Signature \- : 

rw) 
Date. 

Estimated to Realise £ 
